

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
(CC 17425/2008)

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2008 in CRP No. 577/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THIPPANNA BHIMAPPA KAMBALE

Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP)

With SLP(C)_____/2009 (CC. 248)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 09/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice in the special leave petitions as also on the
prayer for grant of interim relief.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master