

ITEM NO.30

Court No,14

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1352/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2008 in  
577/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CRP No.

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THIPPANNA BHIMAPPA KAMBALE

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C) NO. 1353 of 2009  
( office report on default)  
SLP(C) NO. 13748 of 2009  
(office report on default)  
SLP(C) NO. 2228 of 2009  
(office report on default)Date: 07/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RBy way of last chance, two weeks' time is granted to  
take steps to serve the unserved responent. Notice  
returnable in six weeks. Dasti sevice, in addition, is  
permitted.

2

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER(PAWANK KUMAR)  
AR-CUM-PS