

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1352/2009

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THIPPANNA BHIMAPPA KAMBALE

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13046 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1353 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13748 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2228 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 25/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Vishruti Vijay,adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Id.counsel for the petitioner who was granted last opportunity for taking steps against the unserved respondents submits that office has not furnished the details of the respondents who still remain unserved. The office report also does not reveal as to who are the unserved respondents.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.10

-2-

Office shall put up a comprehensive report stating the details of the unserved respondents.

List the matter on 18.10.2013.

|  
|

|  
|

| (Sunil Thomas)  
| Registrar

|  
|